
Company Min Max Match Ratio Corporate Contact

(866) 751-6031

amat-support@yourcause.com

(877) 217-6379

boeingsupport@cybergrants.com

(888) 416-0562

CadenceMGP@easymatch.com

Cisco $50 $10,000 1:1 Cisco Corporate Givingnonprofits@brightfunds.org

Jinn Brunk jbrunk@columbia.com or

Scott Welch swelch@columbia.com

(866)545-9207

jamoore@costco.com

Daimler $25 $500 1:1 charity@yourcause.com

(503) 726-7500

hranswers@fei.com

Genetech Corporate Giving Team

(877) 313-5778

support@benevity.org

Click for more instructions

Mentor Graphics $100 $500 1:1 Mentor Graphics Foundation 503-685-7797

Microsoft $1 $15,000 1:1 microsoftgive@benevity.com

Motorola $50 $7,500 1:1 corpresponsibility@motorolasolutions.com

we@nike.com

Click for more instructions

(403) 237-7875

citizenship_ww@oracle.com

(800) 667-6389

matching@salesforce.com

(866) 743-6367

askhr.gss@siemens.com

Symantec Corporate Relations

cr@symantec.com

(888) 835-0545

tekfndn@easymatch.com

(866) 243-6925

usbank@easymatch.com

Wells Fargo Matching Gift Program (Donor Support Line)

(866) 751-6031

(925) 951-9000

foundation@workday.com

(203)849-2477

Delores.Kennerly@xerox.com

Workday $25 $1,000 1:1

Xerox $25 $1,000 1:1

US Bank $50 $3,000 1:1

Wells Fargo $25 $5,000 1:1

Symantec $1 $1,000 1:1

Tektronix/Danaher $20 $2,000 1:1

Salesforce $50 $5,000 1:1

Siemens $50 $2,000 1:1

Nike $25 $2,500 1:1

Oracle $25 $300 1:1

Genentech $25 $2,000 1:1

Intel $1 $10,000 1:1

Costco $25 $10,000 1:1

FEI $25 $250 1:1

Cadence $25 $500 1:1

Columbia $25 $1,000 1:1

Applied Materials $25 $2,000 1:1

Boeing $25 $10,000 1:1
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